1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

CHAMPIONS OF CHAMPIONS SINGLES
PRESENTED BY J. F. BURNETT 1963

W. Stewart
H. Powell

R. Taylor

C. Paice

E. Martin

H. Downs

V. Carter

R. Taylor

R. Seymour
R. Ford

J. Knight

E. Fontaine
J. Woodings
J. Woodings
W. Savory

D. Patterson
D. Downs

R. Slee

F. Squires

A. Dawkins
D. Sherwood
D. Wilkinson
K. Langfield
J. Squires

C. Davis

D. Wilkinson
M. P. Flint

K. Langfield
G. Tyas

A. Dawkins
D. Ritchie

D. Wilkinson
K. Langfield
R. W. Wilkinson
]. Dobson

P. Chuter

A. Lea

D. Wilkinson
D. Coulson
T. Crofts

D. Poulter

L. May

D. Wilkinson
T. Woolf

Tongham
Broadmoor
Brightwell
Aldershot Traction
Fleet Social
Crondall
Brightwell

Cove

Aldershot Traction
Tongham
Tongham
Aldershot Traction
Brightwell
Aldershot Traction
Brightwell
Aldershot Traction
Tongham

Cove

Brightwell
Tongham

Odiham and North Warnborough
Hook

Pyestock
Brightwell
Camberley



2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

CHAMPIONS OF CHAMPIONS SINGLES
PRESENTED BY J. F. BURNETT 1963

T. Woolf

L. May

C.]. Taylor
M. Sampson
G. Clark

D. Wilkinson
D. McCallum
G. Clark

L. Mulcahy
L. Mulcahy
D. Wilkinson
Not Played
D. McCallum
D. McCallum
J. Shillingford
[. Taylor

Camberley
Aldershot Traction
Cove

Tongham
Camberley
Seale and Sands
Camberley
Camberley

Old Dean

Old Dean

Seale and Sands

Camberley
Camberley
Camberley
Cove



